Year 9

Month 0

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

New Year
New Semester
New Quarter
New Month
New Fortnight

12/22

12/23

12/24

12/25

12/26

12/27

12/28

12/29

12/30

12/31

10

01/01/2022

11

01/02

12

01/03

13

01/04

14

New Fortnight

01/05

15

01/06

16

01/07

17

01/08

18

01/09

19

01/10

20

01/11

21

01/12

22

01/13

23

01/14

24

01/15

25

01/16

26

01/17

27

01/18




Year 9 Month 1
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
01/19 01/20 01/21 01/22 01/23 01/24 01/25
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
01/26 01/27 01/28 01/29 01/30 01/31 02/01
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight Midquarter
02/02 02/03 02/04 02/05 02/06 02/07 02/08
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
02/09 02/10 02/11 02/12 02/13 02/14 02/15




Year 9 Month 2
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
02/16 02/17 02/18 02/19 02/20 02/21 02/22
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
02/23 02/24 02/25 02/26 02/27 02/28 03/01
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
03/02 03/03 03/04 03/05 03/06 03/07 03/08
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
03/09 03/10 03/11 03/12 03/13 03/14 03/15




Year 9

Month 3

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

New Month
New Fortnight

03/16

03/17

03/18

03/19

03/20

03/21

03/22

New Quarter

03/23

03/24

03/25

10

03/26

11

03/27

12

03/28

13

03/29

14

New Fortnight
New Week

03/30

15

03/31

16

04/01

17

04/02

18

04/03

19

04/04

20

04/05

21

04/06

22

04/07

23

04/08

24

04/09

25

04/10

26

04/11

27

04/12




Year 9 Month 4
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
04/13 04/14 04/15 04/16 04/17 04/18 04/19
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
04/20 04/21 04/22 04/23 04/24 04/25 04/26
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
04/27 04/28 04/29 04/30 05/01 05/02 05/03
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Midquarter
05/04 05/05 05/06 05/07 05/08 05/09 05/10




Year 9 Month 5
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
05/11 05/12 05/13 05/14 05/15 05/16 05/17
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
05/18 05/19 05/20 05/21 05/22 05/23 05/24
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
05/25 05/26 05/27 05/28 05/29 05/30 05/31
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
06/01 06/02 06/03 06/04 06/05 06/06 06/07




Year 9

Month 6

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

New Month
New Fortnight

06/08

06/09

06/10

06/11

06/12

06/13

06/14

06/15

06/16

06/17

10

06/18

11

06/19

12

06/20

13

06/21

14

New Semester
New Quarter
New Fortnight

06/22

15

06/23

16

06/24

17

06/25

18

06/26

19

06/27

20

06/28

21

06/29

22

06/30

23

07/01

24

07/02

25

07/03

26

07/04

27

07/05




Year 9 Month 7
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
07/06 07/07 07/08 07/09 07/10 07/11 07/12
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
07/13 07/14 07/15 07/16 07/17 07/18 07/19
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
07/20 07/21 07/22 07/23 07/24 07/25 07/26
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
07/27 07/28 07/29 07/30 07/31 08/01 08/02




Year 9 Month 8
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight Midquarter
08/03 08/04 08/05 08/06 08/07 08/08 08/09
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
08/10 08/11 08/12 08/13 08/14 08/15 08/16
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
08/17 08/18 08/19 08/20 08/21 08/22 08/23
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
08/24 08/25 08/26 08/27 08/28 08/29 08/30




Year 9

Month 9

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

New Month
New Fortnight

08/31

09/01

09/02

09/03

09/04

09/05

09/06

09/07

09/08

09/09

10

09/10

11

09/11

12

09/12

13

09/13

14

New Fortnight

09/14

15

09/15

16

09/16

17

09/17

18

09/18

19

09/19

20

09/20

21

New Quarter

09/21

22

09/22

23

09/23

24

09/24

25

09/25

26

09/26

27

09/27




Year 9 Month 10
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
09/28 09/29 09/30 10/01 10/02 10/03 10/04
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10/05 10/06 10/07 10/08 10/09 10/10 10/11
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
10/12 10/13 10/14 10/15 10/16 10/17 10/18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
10/19 10/20 10/21 10/22 10/23 10/24 10/25




Year 9 Month 11
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
10/26 10/27 10/28 10/29 10/30 10/31 11/01
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Midquarter
11/02 11/03 11/04 11/05 11/06 11/07 11/08
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
11/09 11/10 11/11 11/12 11/13 11/14 11/15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
11/16 11/17 11/18 11/19 11/20 11/21 11/22




Year 9 Month 12
Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
New Month
New Fortnight
11/23 11/24 11/25 11/26 11/27 11/28 11/29
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
11/30 12/01 12/02 12/03 12/04 12/05 12/06
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
New Fortnight
12/07 12/08 12/09 12/10 12/11 12/12 12/13
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
12/14 12/15 12/16 12/17 12/18 12/19 12/20




