

Year 9				Month 0		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Year</i> <i>New Semester</i> <i>New Quarter</i> <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 12/22	1 12/23	2 12/24	3 12/25	4 12/26	5 12/27	6 12/28
7 12/29	8 12/30	9 12/31	10 01/01/2022	11 01/02	12 01/03	13 01/04
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 01/05	15 01/06	16 01/07	17 01/08	18 01/09	19 01/10	20 01/11
21 01/12	22 01/13	23 01/14	24 01/15	25 01/16	26 01/17	27 01/18

Year 9				Month 1		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 01/19	1 01/20	2 01/21	3 01/22	4 01/23	5 01/24	6 01/25
7 01/26	8 01/27	9 01/28	10 01/29	11 01/30	12 01/31	13 02/01
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 02/02	15 02/03	16 02/04	17 <i>Midquarter</i> 02/05	18 02/06	19 02/07	20 02/08
21 02/09	22 02/10	23 02/11	24 02/12	25 02/13	26 02/14	27 02/15

Year 9				Month 2		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 02/16	1 02/17	2 02/18	3 02/19	4 02/20	5 02/21	6 02/22
7 02/23	8 02/24	9 02/25	10 02/26	11 02/27	12 02/28	13 03/01
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 03/02	15 03/03	16 03/04	17 03/05	18 03/06	19 03/07	20 03/08
21 03/09	22 03/10	23 03/11	24 03/12	25 03/13	26 03/14	27 03/15

Year 9				Month 3		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 03/16	1 03/17	2 03/18	3 03/19	4 03/20	5 03/21	6 03/22
7 <i>New Quarter</i> 03/23	8 03/24	9 03/25	10 03/26	11 03/27	12 03/28	13 03/29
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> <i>New Week</i> 03/30	15 03/31	16 04/01	17 04/02	18 04/03	19 04/04	20 04/05
21 04/06	22 04/07	23 04/08	24 04/09	25 04/10	26 04/11	27 04/12

Year 9				Month 4		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 04/13	1 04/14	2 04/15	3 04/16	4 04/17	5 04/18	6 04/19
7 04/20	8 04/21	9 04/22	10 04/23	11 04/24	12 04/25	13 04/26
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 04/27	15 04/28	16 04/29	17 04/30	18 05/01	19 05/02	20 05/03
21 05/04	22 05/05	23 05/06	24 <i>Midquarter</i> 05/07	25 05/08	26 05/09	27 05/10

Year 9				Month 5		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 05/11	1 05/12	2 05/13	3 05/14	4 05/15	5 05/16	6 05/17
7 05/18	8 05/19	9 05/20	10 05/21	11 05/22	12 05/23	13 05/24
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 05/25	15 05/26	16 05/27	17 05/28	18 05/29	19 05/30	20 05/31
21 06/01	22 06/02	23 06/03	24 06/04	25 06/05	26 06/06	27 06/07

Year 9				Month 6		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 06/08	1 06/09	2 06/10	3 06/11	4 06/12	5 06/13	6 06/14
7 06/15	8 06/16	9 06/17	10 06/18	11 06/19	12 06/20	13 06/21
14 <i>New Semester</i> <i>New Quarter</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 06/22	15 06/23	16 06/24	17 06/25	18 06/26	19 06/27	20 06/28
21 06/29	22 06/30	23 07/01	24 07/02	25 07/03	26 07/04	27 07/05

Year 9				Month 7		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 07/06	1 07/07	2 07/08	3 07/09	4 07/10	5 07/11	6 07/12
7 07/13	8 07/14	9 07/15	10 07/16	11 07/17	12 07/18	13 07/19
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 07/20	15 07/21	16 07/22	17 07/23	18 07/24	19 07/25	20 07/26
21 07/27	22 07/28	23 07/29	24 07/30	25 07/31	26 08/01	27 08/02

Year 9				Month 8		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 08/03	1 08/04	2 08/05	3 <i>Midquarter</i> 08/06	4 08/07	5 08/08	6 08/09
7 08/10	8 08/11	9 08/12	10 08/13	11 08/14	12 08/15	13 08/16
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 08/17	15 08/18	16 08/19	17 08/20	18 08/21	19 08/22	20 08/23
21 08/24	22 08/25	23 08/26	24 08/27	25 08/28	26 08/29	27 08/30

Year 9				Month 9		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 08/31	1 09/01	2 09/02	3 09/03	4 09/04	5 09/05	6 09/06
7 09/07	8 09/08	9 09/09	10 09/10	11 09/11	12 09/12	13 09/13
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 09/14	15 09/15	16 09/16	17 09/17	18 09/18	19 09/19	20 09/20
21 <i>New Quarter</i> 09/21	22 09/22	23 09/23	24 09/24	25 09/25	26 09/26	27 09/27

Year 9				Month 10		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 09/28	1 09/29	2 09/30	3 10/01	4 10/02	5 10/03	6 10/04
7 10/05	8 10/06	9 10/07	10 10/08	11 10/09	12 10/10	13 10/11
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 10/12	15 10/13	16 10/14	17 10/15	18 10/16	19 10/17	20 10/18
21 10/19	22 10/20	23 10/21	24 10/22	25 10/23	26 10/24	27 10/25

Year 9				Month 11		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 10/26	1 10/27	2 10/28	3 10/29	4 10/30	5 10/31	6 11/01
7 11/02	8 11/03	9 11/04	10 <i>Midquarter</i> 11/05	11 11/06	12 11/07	13 11/08
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 11/09	15 11/10	16 11/11	17 11/12	18 11/13	19 11/14	20 11/15
21 11/16	22 11/17	23 11/18	24 11/19	25 11/20	26 11/21	27 11/22

Year 9				Month 12		
<i>Wednesday</i>	<i>Thursday</i>	<i>Friday</i>	<i>Saturday</i>	<i>Sunday</i>	<i>Monday</i>	<i>Tuesday</i>
0 <i>New Month</i> <i>New Fortnight</i> 11/23	1 11/24	2 11/25	3 11/26	4 11/27	5 11/28	6 11/29
7 11/30	8 12/01	9 12/02	10 12/03	11 12/04	12 12/05	13 12/06
14 <i>New Fortnight</i> 12/07	15 12/08	16 12/09	17 12/10	18 12/11	19 12/12	20 12/13
21 12/14	22 12/15	23 12/16	24 12/17	25 12/18	26 12/19	27 12/20